Model No.M2402 355MM PORTABLE CUT OFF




Model No.M2402 355MM PORTABLE CUT OFF

. oy . Moin, Mnoz |Novy/ . .
Obj. ¢. Obj. ¢. Popis osE 2] Py Stary Poznamka 1 Poznamka 2
mény

002 265122-5 Pan head screw M5X20 4

003 |224456-5 Flange 90 1 p

004 |251498-6 Hex. socket head bolt M10X25 1

005 416771-3 Cep 2414NB 1

006 416771-3 Cep 2414NB 1

007 161529-2 Safety guide 1 ohrann

008 |265121-7 Sroub M6 MT240 =0ld265020-3 1

013 ]213180-5 O-ring 14 1

014 257255-0 Ring 17 1

015 224456-5 Flange 90 1 p

016 257255-0 Ring 17 1

017 |161778-1 Safety cover 1 ohrann

018 210155-5 Ball bearing 620372 1

019 316527-3 044013 1 044013 2414B 2114E
N 2414NB M2401

020 |221462-1 Helical gear 43 1 ozuben

021-1 |322633-4 044015 1 044015

022 210199-5 Ball bearing 600022 1

023 |183R74-5 Grip set 1 dr

023 INC. 30

024 651067-7 Switch 1

025 418140-4 Switch lever 1

026 |418139-9 Switch lock 1

027 1231397-8 pruzina 2414NB 1 pru

028 281216-8 Hanger 1 z

029 268101-2 Pin 6 1

030 |183R74-5 Grip set 1 dr

030 INC. 23

031 451037-4 pFrepinac 1 p

032 266326-2 Sroub 4x18=new265995-6 2

033 140X60-5 Handle complete 1 dr

C10 |263005-3 vymezovaci ¢ep 6 1

034 |265104-7 Pan head screw M5X40 1

035 654532-5 kontakt 1 kontakt=new654475-
1

036 645275-0 Noise suppressor 1

037 |265104-7 Pan head screw M5X40 2

038 266326-2 Sroub 4x18=new265995-6 2

039 |687140-7 Strain relief 1 napnut

040 |695107-1 kabel=new665630-0 1 kabel=new665630-0

041-1 |682585-4 Cord guard 10 1

042 857W56-0 Name plate M2402 1

043 140X63-9 Motor housing complete 1

C10 |644502-2 Brush holder 7-18 2

044 1644802-0 Holder cap 2 v

045-1 1194991-6 Carbon brush set CB203 1 uhl

046 265104-7 Pan head screw M5X40 4

047-1 |534752-6 Field assembly 220-240V 1 stator

C11 654891-7 Receptacle 2




048 266328-8 Binding head tapping screw 5X8
0
049 |418143-8 Baffle plate
050 210070-3 Ball bearing 620022 kuli
051 515564-6 Armature assembly 240V rotor
051 INC. 50,52-54,97
053 |267274-8 Flat washer 15 podlo
054 210156-3 Ball bearing 620277
055 [322665-1 aretacni Cep vietene 2414B areta
056 [233372-0 Compression spring 7
057 |144057-2 Gear housing complete obal p
C11 263005-3 vymezovaci ¢ep 6
058 951163-4 Cep 2414NB
059 271431-2 Handle 120
060 |[326802-9 Vise screw
063 251961-9 Inbusschraube M6x10 Inbusschraube M6x1
0
064 |282015-1 Chain
065 313114-9 Vise nut matka M2401
066 347083-2 Plate
067 |319474-7 Screw guide
068 951175-7 Spring pin 5-36
069 [951110-5 Spring pin 4-16
070 |265125-9 Pan head screw M8X30
071 251499-4 Hex. socket head bolt M10X25 W
G
072 251499-4 Hex. socket head bolt M10X25 W
G
073 |347276-1 Guide plate
074 1931302-2 matka M6 matka M6=new25227
3-3
075 253428-3 Spring washer 6 podlo
076 922312-0 imbus M6x12 imbus M6x12
077 326801-1 Rod 16
078 [232325-6 Torsion spring 20
079 266326-2 Sroub 4x18=new265995-6
080 |412838-5 Handle cover dr
081 161779-9 Spark guard
082 |265144-5 Pan head screw M6X12
083 421834-2 navlek MT240 n
086 161777-3 Base z
087 ]961004-6 segrovka S-8 segrovka S-8
088 |267257-8 Flat washer 8
089 [256545-8 Grooved pin 16
090 [961056-7 pojistny krouzek 5014 /28 pojistn
091 267257-8 Flat washer 8
092 |347277-9 Vise plate
093 253903-9 057033 057033
097 |681630-2 izolani podlozka izola
098 136349-3 Vise assembly sv
098 INC. 58-60,65-69,87-92
099 266326-2 Sroub 4x18=new265995-6
A01 783023-0 Hex. wrench 8




A02-1 | B-10665-5 fezny kotou¢ 355x3x25.4 ocel 5k 1
s=oldA-01351
EO1 8024K3-9 Label 2200W 1

Prosim uvedte objednaci Cislo dilu v objednavce

Datum tisku 29. 10. 2025



